Lee Valley White Water Centre

2023 ICF Canoe Slalom World

Championships

federation

international

@Eﬁhﬁ&%n TUE 19 SEP 2023 Lee Valley
= Start Time 11:47 Women's Kayak Teams @
End Time 12:24 Final -
Race Analysis
Bib
Rank No. Name Ctry Result
ot 1121345 9 |10|#A|12|13|#4|#5|16]17]18 gen.| [Runj Run
1 12 Australia AUS 108.62
4 0 108.62 108.62
FOX Jessica
FOX Noemie
ECKHARDT Kate
2 6 Spain ESP 108.91
10 - - 2 2 106.91 108.91
CHOURRAUT
SORRIBES Laia
ARREGUI Olatz 2
3 7 Great Britain GBR 109.02
9 2 2 4 105.02 109.02
FRANKLIN Mallory 2
WOODS Kimberley
SPICER Phoebe 2
4 4 Czech Republic CZE 110.01
12 2 2 108.01 110.01
FISEROVA Tereza
HILGERTOVA
GALUSKOVA 2
5 2 Slovenia SLO 112.49
14 2 2 110.49 112.49
TERCELJ Eva
NOVAK Ajda 2
HOCEVAR Eva
6 11 France FRA 113.07
5 2 2 111.07 113.07
PRIGENT Camille
VUITTON Emma
DELASSUS 2
7 3 Poland POL 115.92
13 2 113.92 115.92
ZWOLINSKA
PACIERPNIK
BRZESKA Dominika
8 1 Germany GER 116.10
15 2 2 4 112.10 116.10
FUNK Ricarda
LILIK Elena 2 2
SCHORNBERG
9 9 China CHN 116.69
7 2 2 114.69 116.69
LI Lu
LI Tong
WAN Shunfang 2
10 8 United States USA 119.43
8 4 2 6 113.43 119.43
ALTMAN Marcella
LEIBFARTH Evy 2
SRIBAR Ria 2 2
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Gate Summary 1
Touched 0
Missed 0

Start
Order

5 Slo

vaki

11

MINTALOVA Eliska

STANOVSKA Sona

HASSOVA Michaela

13 Canada

3

BALDONI Lea

BETTERIDGE Lois

MAHEU Florence

14 Ukraine

2

US Viktoriia

DOBROTVORSKA

LYCHKO Anna

15 New Zealand

1

JONES Luuka

THOMAS Hannah

WILLIAMS Courtney

6

10 Japan

YAZAWA Aki

ITO Kurumi

FUJII Naho

SVK

CAN

UKR

NZL

JPN

Run
Time

Pen.
Sec.

Run
Total

8 114.52

4 119.76

0 124.26

6 119.13

2 126.84

122.52
122.52

123.76
123.76

124.26
124.26

125.13
125.13

128.84
128.84

No.

Legend:

Number

Pen. Sec. Penalty seconds
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